LD

WORKFORCE

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

Jun-24
3,281.1
2,854.8
701.8
2,579.3
2,153.0
5.7
169.3
526.8
634.6
26.6
149.9
369.8
518.8
317.2
136.1
426.3

2024 SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT

JAN
3,267.8
2,842.4

704.6
2,563.2
2,137.8

5.6

167.3

531.7

640.5

26.5

149.4

364.5

510.9

314.4

131.6

425.4

May-24
3,279.3
2,849.7
702.5
2,576.8
2,147.2
5.6
167.6
529.3
637.8
26.6
150.2
368.7
515.2
315.6
133.1
429.6

FEB
3,272.7
2,845.2

706.6
2,566.1
2,138.6

5.6

167.9

533.1

639.8

26.5

148.8

364.8

511.6

314.8

132.3

427.5

SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA INDIANA
STATEWIDE SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- JUNE 2024

Jun-23 MO CHG

3,232.2
2,812.9
701.1
2,531.1
2,111.8
5.7
161.2
534.2
633.9
26.7
148.9
364.0
497.6
309.8
130.9
419.3

MAR
3,276.2
2,848.2

705.2
2,571.0
2,143.0

5.7

167.9

531.6

639.2

26.5

149.3

366.8

512.9

315.0

1333

428.0

1.8
51
-0.7
2.5
5.8
0.1
1.7
-2.5
-3.2
0.0
-0.3
1.1
3.6
1.6
3.0
-3.3

APR
3,275.4
2,847.0

704.6
2,570.8
2,142.4

55

167.1

532.0

637.1

26.7

149.9

367.2

513.8

315.1

132.6

428.4

YR CHG
48.9
41.9

0.7
48.2
41.2

0.0

8.1

-7.4
0.7
-0.1

1.0

5.8
21.2

7.4

52

7.0

MAY
3,279.3
2,849.7

702.5
2,576.8
2,147.2

5.6

167.6

529.3

637.8

26.6

150.2

368.7

515.2

315.6

133.1

429.6

(employment expressed in 1000s)

MO % YR %
0.1% 1.5%
0.2% 1.5%
-0.1% 0.1%
0.1% 1.9%
0.3% 2.0%
1.8% 0.0%
1.0% 5.0%

-0.5% -1.4%

-0.5% 0.1%
0.0% -0.4%

-0.2% 0.7%
0.3% 1.6%
0.7% 4.3%
0.5% 2.4%
2.3% 4.0%

-0.8% 1.7%
JUN JUL AUG

3,281.1
2,854.8
701.8
2,579.3
2,153.0
5.7

169.3
526.8
634.6
26.6
149.9
369.8
518.8
317.2
136.1
426.3

Running
SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG
3,275.4
2,847.9
704.2
2,5671.2
2,143.7
5.6
167.9
530.8
638.2
26.6
149.6
367.0
513.9
315.4
133.2
427.5



LD

WORKFORCE

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

2023 SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT

JAN
3,217.4
2,803.3
701.4
2,516.0
2,101.9
5.9
161.6
533.9
633.6
26.9
148.4
365.8
311.0
128.9
414.1
403.0

FEB
3,230.3
2,813.0
706.2
2,524.1
2,106.8
5.9
161.5
538.8
633.5
26.9
148.3
366.1
312.8
129.2
417.3
400.6

SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA INDIANA

MAR
3,232.2
2,814.0
704.4
2,527.8
2,109.6
5.8
161.5
537.1
633.0
26.9
148.7
366.9
312.9
129.8
418.2
406.0

STATEWIDE SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- JUNE 2024

(employment expressed in 1000s)

APR
3,230.7
2,812.1
702.4
2,528.3
2,109.7
5.8
160.9
535.7
633.3
26.8
148.5
365.6
3125
130.2
418.6
407.3

MAY
3,235.3
2,814.3
700.8
2,534.5
2,113.5
5.7
160.4
534.7
634.3
26.8
148.6
365.1
313.5
130.2
421.0
410.5

JUN
3,232.2
2,812.9

701.1
2,531.1
2,111.8

5.7

161.2

534.2

633.9

26.7

148.9

364.0

309.8

130.9

419.3

416.2

JUL
3,233.9
2,810.7
699.4
2,534.5
2,111.3
5.5
161.4
532.5
632.8
26.6
148.6
361.8
310.0
1311
423.2
423.6

AUG
3,241.8
2,817.5
699.9
2,541.9
2,117.6
5.6
161.1
533.2
634.5
26.6
148.5
363.1
311.2
131.4
424.3
418.6

SEP
3,252.5
2,825.5
700.6
2,551.9
2,124.9
5.6
161.7
533.3
636.8
26.7
148.7
364.4
311.5
131.9
427.0
418.3

OCT
3,252.6
2,828.6
702.0
2,550.6
2,126.6
5.6
164.3
532.1
636.0
26.1
149.0
361.5
315.3
1321
424.0
417.4

NOV
3,258.8
2,834.0
703.3
2,555.5
2,130.7
5.6
164.8
532.9
639.1
26.2
148.8
361.8
314.9
131.9
424.8
416.9

DEC
3,260.0
2,834.8
703.4
2,556.6
2,131.4
5.7
165.3
532.4
639.6
26.1
148.5
363.7
313.0
131.4
425.2
419.0

Running
AVG
3,239.8
2,818.4

702.1
2,637.7
2,116.3

5.7

162.1

534.2

635.0

26.6

148.6

364.2

312.4

130.8

421.4

413.1



